IMEDICAL

DEVICE COMPANY LTD

LCP Small Fragment Instrument Set

Sr Product No. Name Specification QTY Unit Outview

! 0951001 Pointed Reduction l i
Forceps

2 0951002 Bent Reduction Forceps 1 pcs

Centring Bone-holding

3 0951003
Forceps

2 pcs
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0951004

0951005

0951006

0951007

Guide Wire

Wire Sleeve

Threaded Drill Guide

Drill Bit

b 1. 2%150

$1.2/ 2.8

$2.8

b 2. 8150

pcs

pcs

pcs

pcs

e e
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0951008

0951009

0951010

0951011

Limitation

Wrench for Limitation

Plate Bender

Plate Bender

¢ 2.8/SW2. 5

SW2. 5

left

right

Add:Room1013
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2 pcs uii
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L pes N
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0951012

0951013

0951014

0951015

IMEDICAL
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Screwdriver SW2.5 1 pcs B

Screwdriver SW2. 5 1 pcs e ;-

Sleeve 1 pes 2o
Toque lelltmg i 5Nm/SW2 5 i pes %“*—‘-‘_
Screwdriver e
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0951016

0951017

0951018

0951019

Sleeve

Alloy Drill

Crmnmrdt s £
aLicwuariver 1

Removing the Screw

or

Drill Guide
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— sl

$d4.0 1 pcs — e

SW2. 5 | pcs - -

2.5 | pes H

e —-——_’F'—w
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0951020

0951021

0951022

0951023
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Ieall Bat $3.5 1 pes e e
\ i

Drill Gudie $2.5/ 3.5 1 pes \-ﬂ

GUlde (1)2. O l pcs ﬂ
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0951024

0951025

0951026

0951027

Guide

Depth Gauge

Tap

Tap

$2.5

HA3. 5

HB4. 0
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0951028

0951029

0951030

0951031

T-type Quick—coupling

Handle

Countersink Drill

Anti—-slip extractor
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1 pcs -
$6.0 1 pcs ——
$4.0 | pcs —_——t——
SW2.5 1 pes ———
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0951032

0951033

0951034

0951035

Anti—slip extractor

Periosteal Detacher

Periosteal Detacher

Instrument Box

In total

round

Flat

42

pcs

pcs

pcs

set

pcs
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